

Contract 2022-03 - Bid Abstract

Report Date	Contract Name	Contract Number	Local	Release Date	Bid opening	Addendum 3	Addendum 2	Addendum 1	Addendum 4
5/6/2022	North Brainerd Reconstruction	2022-03	21-12	4/8/2022	5/6/2022, 10:00 AM	4/29/2022	4/20/2022	4/8/2022	5/3/2022

Base Bid

Uncategorized

Toggle sticky headers / fixed height

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
1	2021.501 MOBILIZATION (LS)	1	\$181,833.00	\$181,833.00	\$96,031.60	\$96,031.60	\$112,668.47	\$112,668.47	\$312,029.50	\$312,029.50	\$462,000.00	\$462,000.00
2	2101.524 CLEARING (TREE)	18	\$475.00	\$8,550.00	\$865.60	\$15,580.80	\$950.00	\$17,100.00	\$500.00	\$9,000.00	\$750.00	\$13,500.00
3	2101.524 GRUBBING (TREE)	54	\$125.00	\$6,750.00	\$206.10	\$11,129.40	\$225.00	\$12,150.00	\$250.00	\$13,500.00	\$600.00	\$32,400.00
4	2104.502 REMOVE SHRUB (EACH)	24	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$57.75	\$1,386.00	\$65.00	\$1,560.00	\$25.00	\$600.00	\$170.00	\$4,080.00
5	2104.502 REMOVE CONCRETE STEPS (EACH)	11	\$85.00	\$935.00	\$115.60	\$1,271.60	\$130.00	\$1,430.00	\$100.00	\$1,100.00	\$500.00	\$5,500.00
6	2104.502 REMOVE MANHOLE OR CATCH BASIN (EACH)	60	\$415.00	\$24,900.00	\$686.15	\$41,169.00	\$650.00	\$39,000.00	\$425.00	\$25,500.00	\$600.00	\$36,000.00
7	2104.502 REMOVE CASTING (EACH)	23	\$85.00	\$1,955.00	\$115.60	\$2,658.80	\$225.00	\$5,175.00	\$100.00	\$2,300.00	\$200.00	\$4,600.00
8	2104.502 REMOVE GATE VALVE & BOX (EACH)	13	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$686.15	\$8,919.95	\$650.00	\$8,450.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$542.50	\$7,052.50
9	2104.502 REMOVE CURB STOP & BOX (EACH)	54	\$150.00	\$8,100.00	\$211.15	\$11,402.10	\$200.00	\$10,800.00	\$150.00	\$8,100.00	\$362.00	\$19,548.00
10	2104.502 REMOVE HYDRANT (EACH)	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$686.15	\$1,372.30	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$542.50	\$1,085.00
11	2104.502 SALVAGE HYDRANT (EACH)	4	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$950.05	\$3,800.20	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,000.00	\$542.50	\$2,170.00
12	2104.503 SAWING CONCRETE PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) (L F)	1,749	\$4.00	\$6,996.00	\$3.50	\$6,121.50	\$4.00	\$6,996.00	\$5.00	\$8,745.00	\$4.00	\$6,996.00

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
13	2104.503 SAWING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (FULL DEPTH) (L F)	1,912	\$1.90	\$3,632.80	\$2.30	\$4,397.60	\$2.60	\$4,971.20	\$4.00	\$7,648.00	\$2.50	\$4,780.00
14	2104.503 REMOVE WATER MAIN (L F)	1,937	\$5.00	\$9,685.00	\$4.25	\$8,232.25	\$4.00	\$7,748.00	\$6.00	\$11,622.00	\$16.00	\$30,992.00
15	2104.503 REMOVE SEWER PIPE (SANITARY) (L F)	55	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$21.15	\$1,163.25	\$20.00	\$1,100.00	\$5.00	\$275.00	\$50.00	\$2,750.00
16	2104.503 REMOVE SEWER PIPE (STORM) (L F)	2,464	\$10.35	\$25,502.40	\$19.00	\$46,816.00	\$18.00	\$44,352.00	\$8.50	\$20,944.00	\$31.00	\$76,384.00
17	2104.503 REMOVE CURB & GUTTER (L F)	13,603	\$3.10	\$42,169.30	\$3.10	\$42,169.30	\$3.50	\$47,610.50	\$2.15	\$29,246.45	\$3.90	\$53,051.70
18	2104.503 SALVAGE FENCE (L F)	60	\$16.00	\$960.00	\$23.10	\$1,386.00	\$26.00	\$1,560.00	\$30.00	\$1,800.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
19	2104.503 SALVAGE METAL RAILING (L F)	6	\$35.00	\$210.00	\$23.10	\$138.60	\$26.00	\$156.00	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$50.00	\$300.00
20	2104.503 REMOVE LANDSCAPE EDGER (L F)	720	\$0.85	\$612.00	\$2.30	\$1,656.00	\$2.50	\$1,800.00	\$3.00	\$2,160.00	\$4.40	\$3,168.00
21	2104.503 REMOVE WATER SERVICE PIPE (L F)	2,167	\$3.00	\$6,501.00	\$3.20	\$6,934.40	\$3.00	\$6,501.00	\$4.00	\$8,668.00	\$8.60	\$18,636.20
22	2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT (S Y)	1,452	\$4.65	\$6,751.80	\$7.45	\$10,817.40	\$8.50	\$12,342.00	\$5.00	\$7,260.00	\$12.00	\$17,424.00
23	2104.504 REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT (S Y)	14,944	\$7.85	\$117,310.40	\$8.55	\$127,771.20	\$9.50	\$141,968.00	\$6.00	\$89,664.00	\$8.00	\$119,552.00
24	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT (S Y)	834	\$3.50	\$2,919.00	\$3.55	\$2,960.70	\$4.00	\$3,336.00	\$4.50	\$3,753.00	\$12.00	\$10,008.00
25	2104.504 REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT (S Y)	29,818	\$2.45	\$73,054.10	\$1.80	\$53,672.40	\$2.00	\$59,636.00	\$3.50	\$104,363.00	\$3.50	\$104,363.00
26	2104.518 REMOVE LANDSCAPE MULCH (S F)	2,739	\$1.00	\$2,739.00	\$1.00	\$2,739.00	\$1.10	\$3,012.90	\$1.00	\$2,739.00	\$2.20	\$6,025.80
27	2104.518 REMOVE LANDSCAPE ROCK (S F)	113	\$1.65	\$186.45	\$1.00	\$113.00	\$1.10	\$124.30	\$1.00	\$113.00	\$22.10	\$2,497.30
28	2104.518 REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK (S F)	40,051	\$0.85	\$34,043.35	\$1.00	\$40,051.00	\$1.10	\$44,056.10	\$0.65	\$26,033.15	\$1.10	\$44,056.10
29	2104.618 REMOVE STONE PAVERS (S F)	2,678	\$0.85	\$2,276.30	\$1.25	\$3,347.50	\$1.35	\$3,615.30	\$0.75	\$2,008.50	\$6.60	\$17,674.80
30	2104.618 SALVAGE STONE PAVERS (S F)	452	\$9.95	\$4,497.40	\$10.50	\$4,746.00	\$11.00	\$4,972.00	\$9.95	\$4,497.40	\$11.10	\$5,017.20
31	2105.504 GEOTEXTILE FABRIC TYPE 5 (S Y)	284	\$2.95	\$837.80	\$3.15	\$894.60	\$4.00	\$1,136.00	\$2.95	\$837.80	\$2.60	\$738.40

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
32	2105.507 COMMON EXCAVATION (C Y)	7,249	\$12.75	\$92,424.75	\$17.45	\$126,495.05	\$19.50	\$141,355.50	\$12.50	\$90,612.50	\$46.50	\$337,078.50
33	2105.507 STABILIZING AGGREGATE (C Y)	850	\$8.00	\$6,800.00	\$24.60	\$20,910.00	\$15.50	\$13,175.00	\$10.00	\$8,500.00	\$7.50	\$6,375.00
34	2130.523 WATER (MGAL)	170	\$65.00	\$11,050.00	\$52.00	\$8,840.00	\$52.00	\$8,840.00	\$50.00	\$8,500.00	\$52.40	\$8,908.00
35	2211.509 AGGREGATE BASE CLASS 5 (TON)	6,136	\$20.40	\$125,174.40	\$20.40	\$125,174.40	\$22.00	\$134,992.00	\$18.50	\$113,516.00	\$22.00	\$134,992.00
36	2360.509 TYPE SP 9.5 WEARING COURSE MIX (2,C) (TON)	3,541	\$90.00	\$318,690.00	\$90.00	\$318,690.00	\$95.00	\$336,395.00	\$90.00	\$318,690.00	\$95.30	\$337,457.30
37	2411.502 CONCRETE STAIRWAY (EACH)	10	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,266.75	\$12,667.50	\$1,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,330.00	\$13,300.00
38	2503.503 12" CP PIPE SEWER (SMOOTH) (L F)	30	\$30.75	\$922.50	\$47.50	\$1,425.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$65.00	\$1,950.00
39	2503.503 12" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III (L F)	1,496	\$51.40	\$76,894.40	\$67.55	\$101,054.80	\$64.00	\$95,744.00	\$68.00	\$101,728.00	\$57.75	\$86,394.00
40	2503.503 15" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III (L F)	2,372	\$60.90	\$144,454.80	\$78.15	\$185,371.80	\$74.00	\$175,528.00	\$76.00	\$180,272.00	\$68.70	\$162,956.40
41	2503.503 18" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III (L F)	520	\$64.80	\$33,696.00	\$89.75	\$46,670.00	\$85.00	\$44,200.00	\$82.00	\$42,640.00	\$72.10	\$37,492.00
42	2503.503 24" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III (L F)	53	\$88.15	\$4,671.95	\$147.80	\$7,833.40	\$140.00	\$7,420.00	\$99.00	\$5,247.00	\$90.30	\$4,785.90
43	2503.503 27" RC PIPE SEWER DES 3006 CL III (L F)	22	\$110.20	\$2,424.40	\$184.75	\$4,064.50	\$175.00	\$3,850.00	\$125.00	\$2,750.00	\$119.00	\$2,618.00
44	2503.503 3" PVC PIPE SEWER (L F)	4	\$56.45	\$225.80	\$52.80	\$211.20	\$50.00	\$200.00	\$90.00	\$360.00	\$171.50	\$686.00
45	2503.503 6" PVC PIPE SEWER (L F)	54	\$66.75	\$3,604.50	\$68.60	\$3,704.40	\$65.00	\$3,510.00	\$77.00	\$4,158.00	\$120.00	\$6,480.00
46	2503.503 8" PVC PIPE SEWER (L F)	98	\$82.25	\$8,060.50	\$68.60	\$6,722.80	\$65.00	\$6,370.00	\$86.00	\$8,428.00	\$88.00	\$8,624.00
47	2503.602 ADJUST SANITARY SEWER CLEAN- OUT (EACH)	1	\$175.00	\$175.00	\$316.70	\$316.70	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$624.00	\$624.00
48	2503.602 CONSTRUCT BULKHEAD (EACH)	16	\$440.00	\$7,040.00	\$475.00	\$7,600.00	\$450.00	\$7,200.00	\$600.00	\$9,600.00	\$843.50	\$13,496.00
49	2503.602 6" PIPE CAP (SANITARY) (EACH)	2	\$86.70	\$173.40	\$158.35	\$316.70	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$512.00	\$1,024.00	\$120.00	\$240.00
50	2503.602 4" PIPE PLUG (WATERMAIN) (EACH)	2	\$236.00	\$472.00	\$369.50	\$739.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$640.00	\$1,280.00	\$220.00	\$440.00
51	2503.602 6" PIPE PLUG (WATERMAIN) (EACH)	16	\$428.00	\$6,848.00	\$422.25	\$6,756.00	\$400.00	\$6,400.00	\$480.00	\$7,680.00	\$268.00	\$4,288.00
52	2503.602 CONNECT TO EXISTING SANITARY SEWER (EACH)	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,278.00	\$5,278.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,516.00	\$2,516.00	\$3,330.00	\$3,330.00

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
53	2503.603 FILL & ABANDON PIPE (L F)	4,043	\$5.95	\$24,055.85	\$5.50	\$22,236.50	\$5.20	\$21,023.60	\$6.00	\$24,258.00	\$11.00	\$44,473.00
54	2503.604 4" INSULATION (S Y)	176	\$50.05	\$8,808.80	\$58.10	\$10,225.60	\$55.00	\$9,680.00	\$50.00	\$8,800.00	\$47.70	\$8,395.20
55	2504.601 TEMPORARY WATER SERVICE (LS)	1	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$42,224.00	\$42,224.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
56	2504.602 WATER SERVICE TAP & HOOKUP SPECIAL (EACH)	5	\$2,056.00	\$10,280.00	\$2,639.00	\$13,195.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$2,557.00	\$12,785.00	\$1,580.00	\$7,900.00
57	2504.602 WATER SERVICE TAP & HOOKUP (EACH)	49	\$1,332.00	\$65,268.00	\$865.60	\$42,414.40	\$820.00	\$40,180.00	\$1,369.00	\$67,081.00	\$975.00	\$47,775.00
58	2504.602 CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER MAIN (EACH)	18	\$1,600.00	\$28,800.00	\$1,583.40	\$28,501.20	\$1,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$2,010.00	\$36,180.00	\$3,500.00	\$63,000.00
59	2504.602 HYDRANT (EACH)	6	\$6,625.00	\$39,750.00	\$6,439.15	\$38,634.90	\$6,100.00	\$36,600.00	\$6,650.00	\$39,900.00	\$6,870.00	\$41,220.00
60	2504.602 ADJUST VALVE BOX-WATER (EACH)	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$369.50	\$739.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$507.50	\$1,015.00
61	2504.602 INSTALL PLUG (EACH)	18	\$425.00	\$7,650.00	\$422.25	\$7,600.50	\$400.00	\$7,200.00	\$200.00	\$3,600.00	\$159.50	\$2,871.00
62	2504.602 6" GATE VALVE & BOX (EACH)	31	\$3,022.00	\$93,682.00	\$2,955.70	\$91,626.70	\$2,800.00	\$86,800.00	\$2,675.00	\$82,925.00	\$2,450.00	\$75,950.00
63	2504.602 TURN OFF CURB STOP (EACH)	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$686.15	\$686.15	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$542.50	\$542.50
64	2504.602 8" GATE VALVE & BOX (EACH)	10	\$3,505.00	\$35,050.00	\$3,958.50	\$39,585.00	\$3,750.00	\$37,500.00	\$3,509.00	\$35,090.00	\$3,120.00	\$31,200.00
65	2504.602 ADJUST CURB BOX (EACH)	4	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$369.50	\$1,478.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$659.00	\$2,636.00
66	2504.603 1" TYPE K COPPER PIPE (L F)	1,839	\$45.40	\$83,490.60	\$47.50	\$87,352.50	\$45.00	\$82,755.00	\$50.00	\$91,950.00	\$32.40	\$59,583.60
67	2504.603 2" TYPE K COPPER PIPE (L F)	84	\$68.70	\$5,770.80	\$95.00	\$7,980.00	\$90.00	\$7,560.00	\$80.00	\$6,720.00	\$85.60	\$7,190.40
68	2504.603 6" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52 (L F)	4,563	\$65.05	\$296,823.15	\$62.30	\$284,274.90	\$59.00	\$269,217.00	\$69.00	\$314,847.00	\$64.00	\$292,032.00
69	2504.603 8" WATERMAIN DUCTILE IRON CL 52 (L F)	1,352	\$82.40	\$111,404.80	\$78.10	\$105,591.20	\$74.00	\$100,048.00	\$84.00	\$113,568.00	\$77.50	\$104,780.00
70	2504.608 DUCTILE IRON FITTINGS (LB)	4,863	\$15.40	\$74,890.20	\$13.75	\$66,866.25	\$13.00	\$63,219.00	\$15.50	\$75,376.50	\$24.00	\$116,712.00
71	2506.502 CONSTRUCT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 4007 (EACH)	1	\$4,553.00	\$4,553.00	\$6,544.75	\$6,544.75	\$6,200.00	\$6,200.00	\$4,107.00	\$4,107.00	\$7,550.00	\$7,550.00
72	2506.502 CASTING ASSEMBLY (EACH)	22	\$1,155.00	\$25,410.00	\$950.05	\$20,901.10	\$900.00	\$19,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$33,000.00	\$909.00	\$19,998.00
73	2506.502 ADJUST FRAME & RING CASTING (EACH)	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$443.35	\$443.35	\$420.00	\$420.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$582.00	\$582.00

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
74	2506.602 PLUG DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (EACH)	1	\$1,475.00	\$1,475.00	\$1,583.40	\$1,583.40	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$950.00	\$950.00
75	2506.602 CONNECT INTO EXISTING DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (EACH)	1	\$1,860.00	\$1,860.00	\$2,639.00	\$2,639.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,670.00	\$1,670.00
76	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DESIGN G OR H (EACH)	21	\$3,718.00	\$78,078.00	\$2,744.55	\$57,635.55	\$2,600.00	\$54,600.00	\$3,450.00	\$72,450.00	\$3,540.00	\$74,340.00
77	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 48-4020 (EACH)	46	\$4,411.00	\$202,906.00	\$3,377.90	\$155,383.40	\$3,200.00	\$147,200.00	\$4,150.00	\$190,900.00	\$4,270.00	\$196,420.00
78	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 60-4020 (EACH)	4	\$6,572.00	\$26,288.00	\$4,222.40	\$16,889.60	\$4,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$6,300.00	\$25,200.00	\$7,140.00	\$28,560.00
79	2506.502 CONST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE DES 72-4020 (EACH)	1	\$8,767.00	\$8,767.00	\$7,917.00	\$7,917.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
80	2506.602 CONNECT INTO EXISTING STORM SEWER (EACH)	17	\$1,275.00	\$21,675.00	\$1,055.60	\$17,945.20	\$1,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$1,260.00	\$21,420.00	\$1,260.00	\$21,420.00
81	2506.602 SEAL DRAINAGE STRUCTURE (EACH)	27	\$197.00	\$5,319.00	\$448.65	\$12,113.55	\$425.00	\$11,475.00	\$700.00	\$18,900.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00
82	2506.602 CONCRETE COLLAR (EACH)	9	\$1,200.00	\$10,800.00	\$791.70	\$7,125.30	\$750.00	\$6,750.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$942.50	\$8,482.50
83	2506.603 SUPPORT DRAINAGE PIPE (SANITARY) (EACH)	2	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,111.20	\$4,222.40	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,880.00	\$3,760.00
84	2521.518 4" CONCRETE WALK (S F)	24,179	\$5.60	\$135,402.40	\$5.90	\$142,656.10	\$6.00	\$145,074.00	\$6.20	\$149,909.80	\$6.60	\$159,581.40
85	2521.518 6" CONCRETE WALK (S F)	19,986	\$10.75	\$214,849.50	\$11.35	\$226,841.10	\$12.00	\$239,832.00	\$11.35	\$226,841.10	\$12.00	\$239,832.00
86	2521.618 4" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL (S F)	1,670	\$9.85	\$16,449.50	\$10.40	\$17,368.00	\$11.00	\$18,370.00	\$10.45	\$17,451.50	\$11.10	\$18,537.00
87	2521.618 6" CONCRETE WALK SPECIAL (S F)	171	\$11.75	\$2,009.25	\$12.40	\$2,120.40	\$13.00	\$2,223.00	\$12.35	\$2,111.85	\$13.10	\$2,240.10
88	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B618 (L F)	14,690	\$16.50	\$242,385.00	\$17.45	\$256,340.50	\$18.00	\$264,420.00	\$16.50	\$242,385.00	\$19.10	\$280,579.00
89	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, DES V6 (L F)	103	\$40.00	\$4,120.00	\$42.25	\$4,351.75	\$45.00	\$4,635.00	\$40.00	\$4,120.00	\$44.00	\$4,532.00
90	2531.503 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER DESIGN B624 (L F)	562	\$19.75	\$11,099.50	\$20.85	\$11,717.70	\$22.00	\$12,364.00	\$19.75	\$11,099.50	\$22.50	\$12,645.00
91	2531.504 7" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVEMENT (S Y)	2,612	\$65.75	\$171,739.00	\$69.40	\$181,272.80	\$72.00	\$188,064.00	\$70.25	\$183,493.00	\$72.70	\$189,892.40

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
92	2531.618 TRUNCATED DOME (RED) (S F)	1,320	\$50.00	\$66,000.00	\$52.78	\$69,669.60	\$55.00	\$72,600.00	\$50.00	\$66,000.00	\$52.90	\$69,828.00
93	2540.602 SALVAGE & REINSTALL MAILBOX (EACH)	10	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$105.55	\$1,055.50	\$115.00	\$1,150.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$106.00	\$1,060.00
94	2540.602 TEMPORARY MAILBOX SUPPORT (LS)	72	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$21.10	\$1,519.20	\$35.00	\$2,520.00	\$75.00	\$5,400.00	\$31.80	\$2,289.60
95	2540.603 LANDSCAPE EDGER (L F)	478	\$5.00	\$2,390.00	\$5.30	\$2,533.40	\$6.00	\$2,868.00	\$5.00	\$2,390.00	\$21.20	\$10,133.60
96	2540.618 INSTALL STONE PAVERS (S F)	391	\$29.50	\$11,534.50	\$31.15	\$12,179.65	\$33.00	\$12,903.00	\$29.50	\$11,534.50	\$15.90	\$6,216.90
97	2541.601 RELOCATE HISTORIC MARKER (LS)	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$101.70	\$101.70	\$120.00	\$120.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$627.50	\$627.50
98	2557.603 INSTALL RAILING (L F)	6	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$115.55	\$693.30	\$130.00	\$780.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$159.00	\$954.00
99	2557.603 INSTALL FENCE (L F)	65	\$20.00	\$1,300.00	\$46.25	\$3,006.25	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$50.00	\$3,250.00	\$42.30	\$2,749.50
100	2563.601 TRAFFIC CONTROL (LS)	1	\$7,950.00	\$7,950.00	\$8,392.00	\$8,392.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$8,880.00	\$8,880.00
101	2571.524 DECIDUOUS TREE 2" CAL B&B (TREE)	89	\$895.00	\$79,655.00	\$944.75	\$84,082.75	\$900.00	\$80,100.00	\$995.00	\$88,555.00	\$714.52	\$63,592.28
102	2571.525 DECIDUOUS SHRUB 4' HT B&B (SHRB)	21	\$195.00	\$4,095.00	\$205.85	\$4,322.85	\$250.00	\$5,250.00	\$195.00	\$4,095.00	\$476.35	\$10,003.35
103	2572.602 TREE PRUNING (EACH)	8	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$115.60	\$924.80	\$350.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$4,000.00	\$793.91	\$6,351.28
104	2573.501 STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION EXIT (LS)	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,595.25	\$14,595.25	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$42,600.00	\$42,600.00
105	2573.501 EROSION CONTROL SUPERVISOR (LS)	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
106	2573.502 STORM DRAIN INLET PROTECTION (EACH)	125	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$158.35	\$19,793.75	\$275.00	\$34,375.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$169.37	\$21,171.25
107	2573.503 SEDIMENT CONTROL LOG TYPE STRAW (L F)	200	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$4.75	\$950.00	\$5.50	\$1,100.00	\$4.50	\$900.00	\$5.29	\$1,058.00
108	2574.507 COMMON TOPSOIL BORROW (LV) (C Y)	2,512	\$36.00	\$90,432.00	\$34.45	\$86,538.40	\$35.00	\$87,920.00	\$28.50	\$71,592.00	\$30.00	\$75,360.00
109	2575.501 TURF ESTABLISHMENT (LS)	1	\$39,150.00	\$39,150.00	\$41,326.75	\$41,326.75	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$39,510.00	\$39,510.00	\$88,500.00	\$88,500.00
110	2575.523 RAPID STABILIZATION METHOD 3 (MGAL)	20	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$47.50	\$950.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$1,058.55	\$21,171.00
111	2575.604 MULCH MATERIAL TYPE SPECIAL (S Y)	1,832	\$9.95	\$18,228.40	\$10.50	\$19,236.00	\$11.00	\$20,152.00	\$9.95	\$18,228.40	\$12.70	\$23,266.40

Line	Item	Quantity	DeChantal Excavating LLC		Anderson Brothers Construction Company of Brainerd LLC		J.R. Ferche, Inc.		Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc.		RL Larson Excavating, Inc.	
			Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
112	2575.607 LANDSCAPE ROCK (C Y)	24	\$125.00	\$3,000.00	\$131.95	\$3,166.80	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$125.00	\$3,000.00	\$338.74	\$8,129.76
			Total		Total		Total		Total		Total	
			\$3,942,248.75		\$3,972,052.40		\$4,048,503.87		\$4,201,532.45		\$4,993,954.62	

Base Bid Totals

DeChantal Excavating LLC: \$3,942,248.75

Anderson Brothers Construction Company Of Brainerd LLC: \$3,972,052.40

J R Ferche, Inc : \$4,048,503.87

Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc : \$4,201,532.45

RL Larson Excavating, Inc : \$4,993,954.62

Totals

DeChantal Excavating LLC: \$3,942,248.75

Anderson Brothers Construction Company Of Brainerd LLC: \$3,972,052.40

J R Ferche, Inc : \$4,048,503.87

Kraemer Trucking & Excavating Inc : \$4,201,532.45

RL Larson Excavating, Inc : \$4,993,954.62

I hereby certify that this is an exact reproduction of bids received.

License Number: _____

Signature: _____

Date: _____